¢ Toby Inn

I RESTAURANT AND BAR

TAKEAWAY MENU - ORDER NOW ON 01204 852 276

COLLECT FROM THE TOBY INN, BROADHEAD RD, EDGWORTH, BOLTON, BL7 0JQ

Slhifene

Garlic Bread with Mozzarella (v
...with Tomato )

...with Tomato & Chillies (v

Deep Fried Breaded Mushrooms (v)
With garlic mayo.

Halloumi Fries (v)

With sweet chilli dipping sauce.

Pork Belly Ribs in Barbecue Sauce

Peri Peri Humous
With fresh baked flat bread.

Hzzn & Calzone

Cheese & Tomato (v)

Hawaiian

Ham & pineapple.

Spicy Meat Feast

Chicken, ham, salami, bolognaise, fresh chilli.
Parma Chicken

Chicken, Parma ham, garlic, red onion.
Spicy Veg )

Mushrooms, peppers, sweetcorn, onion,
olives & chilli.

Seafood

Tuna, prawns, smoked salmon, olives.

Greek (v
Feta, olives, red onion, fresh tomato.

Classic Calzone
Folded & loaded with ham, mushroom, salami &
bolognaise - served with our rich Napoli sauce.

Toby Calzone
Folded & loaded with chicken, Parma ham, red onion
& garlic - served with our rich Napoli sauce.

Solodl & Strles

Dressed House Salad
Greek Salad

Skin-on Fries

Salt & Pepper Fries
Hand-Cut Chips

Piri Piri Hummus

£7.00
£6.50
£7.00
£6.50

£7.50

£9.00
£7.00

£9.00
£11.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£13.50

£12.50

£15.50

£15.50

£3.00
£4.50
£3.00
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00

ﬁ&/ﬁgéﬂﬁ

Served on a toasted brioche bun, with skin-on fries.

The Toby Burger £12.50
Hand pressed prime beef burger with bacon,
cheese, lettuce & tomato.

Southern Fried Chicken Burger £12.50
With streaky bacon, cheese, lettuce & tomato.

#dlr

Lasagne £12.50
Layered pasta sheets in our beef Bolognaise sauce.

Lasagne Picante £13.00
Topped with salami, onion and chilli.

Spaghetti Bolognaise (zf2) £11.00
Slow cooked Angus minced beef in our tomato

& basil sauce.

Chicken Penne (gfa) £12.50

Chicken breast & mushrooms in a creamy

tomato, white wine and garlic sauce.

Veggie Pasta Bake (v) (gfa) £12.50
Penne pasta in a veggie Ragu, topped with

mozzarella cheese.

Seafood Spaghetti (2f2) £14.95
King prawns, Atlantic baby prawns and smoked

Scottish salmon in a tomato & basil sauce.

Kehnhe

Chicken £12.95
Fillet of Beef £15.95
Mixed Chicken & Beef £13.95

Chargrilled marinated skewers, wrapped in our stone-baked
flatbread, served with sweet chilli & garlic mayo sauce.

ForKinle

Cheese & Tomato Pizza £7.50
Add toppings of your choice:
e Ham e Pineapple e Chicken e Sweetcorn e Salami

Chicken Nuggets & Fries £7.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise £7.50
Toby Cheeseburger £7.50

Served with skin-on fries.

Doteorte

Triple Chocolate Fudge Cake £6.00

Served with cream.

Hot Sticky Toffee Pudding £6.00
Served with custard.

Honeycomb Cheesecake £6.00
Served with cream.

Drinks

We have a large selection of non-alcoholic
and alcoholic drinks available for collection
- please ask when ordering.

“When you buy from
a local business
an actual person
does a happy dance”
Thank you for your support.

(V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN
(zfa) GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE - PLEASE ASK

All dishes are subject to availability - be quick, once they’re gone they’re gone!
We cannot guarantee that menu items are free from nuts. No dishes knowingly
contain genetically modified ingredients. Fish dishes contain bones.

All weights are approximate prior to cooking. (1oz is approximately 28g).

All prices include VAT.



